ESTAMENTO CODIGO

Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

249720934
249820184
24316723
24941912
24840126
24795411
24760191
24780157
24760183
41127
24805178
24796039
41161
24835282
24765372
24850281
2474011
24316640
134111
41888135
24800013
24850414
41003
24785081
249510068
249610022
249420073
249310188
2479020
24840167
24770040
38867380
30313432
4171
249310182
30321729
24810574
41120
24760092
249228104
30323256
30312223
24800443
24865040
249210242
24845034

PROGRAMA

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

24790016
24780058
24770042
24810038
249417122
24800104
24850190
30322111
249610539
249417068
24860108
24319907
249620277
30324619
24875106
24323837
249520262
24855454
24860280
249210184
42094242
249310246
249210224
249328001
249228151
75068057
51828164
24850208
24313966
24310967
24845398
10288536
24845299
24845216
2475504
24780371
24760068
249210213
249620423
24790396
24860066
24860132
24805582
2476039
24845091
121415
2476038

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

24850091
24785321
24880239
2476033
24315856
249420059
249511437
249327108
249712261
2479016
24830374
24845240
41016
24845471
24927788
249610528
249710313
24765471
249521035
249521279
249327119
249511961
249510749
249417103
249417126
249420121
249610385
249620270
249610868
24805533
249521056
249511194
249417135
249610082
249521084
24810178
24310532
24795320
24805244
249521080
24297609
24302273
137007
24780066
41134
24316461
2475005

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

24810012
30321543
24292502
24830176
2474502
24318533
24317956
24855413
24835365
24318664
24820243
24765364
24870123
2479635
41154
24800286
24313614
24800096
24825275
24850141
34041228
24760159
2473502
24830218
24855496
249710605
249620203
249420089
24835217
42104075
249310190
249711217
24860298
24484873
24830226
24890030
249417169
24865230
249810423
249720883
24770356
24860447
24830283
249810295
249228116
24785198
249611526

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

66863313

24850430

24319474

24810210

24327076

249910311
249910383
249511347
249811632
24890097

249921260
249921948
249920688
240010017
249811430
24870206

249417127
240021332
240020536
240020021
240021769
240110598
249921930
240012988
249920116
240020526
249910153
240120028
240113600
240120243
240120354
240120520
240121266
240110686
240121313
240310372
240212026
240210261
240010842
249921669
240110808
240113110
240312182
240311591
240313361
240220841
240220616

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

240121106
240113377
240021699
240121759
240321101
240321877
240410702
240412255
240423148
240421194
240420974
240422147
2478539
240421002
240421268
240421838
240712625
240621919
240620168
240211499
240410650
240422326
240421722
240422156
24785289
24825259
240412510
240411174
240412767
240522589
240520060
240521062
240521923
240510758
240522388
240611099
240611486
240612184
240611731
240623031
240613765
0000012484
240811061
240720394
240811417
0000005061
240711176

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

240721692
241421188
241515687
249520067
249520327
241021381
240820004
240911108
240912353
241025049
241021078
241126104
241129001
240910195
240910645
241211951
249417067
249417078
24875049
5254
249620244
240910773
241221616
241021373
241211469
240810081
0000007826
241126108
241126706
241322203
241221559
241214157
241126099
241422458
241315700
240720473
241010472
241311741
241126096
240921848
240910041
241021037
241021661
241421774
241323030
241414218
24770232

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

0000015205
24870123
24865461
249510890
24875262
24315208
249610091
249610506
0000009301
241313851
241412584
41083
141546
249620170
24885287
240821634
240821986
241311062
24795296
249327124
240821724
240720785
0000002166
241221165
24311376
24316173
249812780
249821049
24865057
249512226
241214615
249310178
249610011
249620244
249511246
249710065
41165
249510801
249420173
249611065
249520484
249520083
249510130
24835100
24830143
2479502
24765067

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

24780132
2475503
24805160
2476066
24820201
30310297
41908256
249228110
30327537
25062637
30314405
24307417
24815052
24796104
24840191
24800229
24795122
41173
24770067
24298496
24835191
249310214
24890154
30312397
249310150
249210157
24805350
24795387
42106634
249710759
249821507
249918001
249910369
249810034
24880262
24860405
24760605
24770331
249810660
249620238
41057
2479027
24795106
24881013
24850026
24800310
2478025

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

249710016
24885089
24800427
24796443
30324825
24796229
41888056
30324036
41070
24795338
24835357
2479518
249521129
24820136
249720351
24318080
24790024
24825010
24810020
24760720
249420165
249327111
34557109
249210191
249228153
24810111
41091
2480032
2476075
24800450
24800351
24317794
24865032
249210256
128242
24830275
24890113
249512073
249520165
0000001953
240710926
24760514
24760530
41110
24785206
24790354
249228111

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA
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ENFERMERIA



Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

24820268
2480530
24880270
24807075
2476055
249310162
249420177
249420057
249512143
24319977
249328002
24790404
24785370
24890295
249510285
24805319
2478028
249511340
249417077
24885055
30311021
24840399
24810293
2478544
2478541
249810819
249812693
249820465
240712761
24796526
249510021
249511956
24860330
249521123
240710790
24316526
24860025
24870057
24850067
24830051
24800138
24765026
24780041
24890196
24795148
249710313
249511505

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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Egresado
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Egresado
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Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
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Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

240821834
249420075
24760076
24770075
24790321
24880023
24865388
31417729
249721138
249611548
249210289
249310152
2479021
30313097
24810186
24780215
249911886
249417119
249812733
24850315
24800559
24835324
24800294
2479024
24790305
24815136
24810525
2479519
31396186
24810103
240011278
249921188
30330126
24845240
24865149
240220566
240812241
241411085
241321963
240712115
240712992
240610824
240710799
240512623
240621141
240212532
240110857

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
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Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado
Egresado

249920159
249920536
240611492
240020804
240513651
240711619
240122265
240821879
5593
241322439
249920102
240320673
240320914
240320768
240723263
249920132
249920118
249920451
240020887
240822179
240721194
240820671
240821301
240821255
0000000451
240612484
240522430
240511924
240614481
240611611
240110362
240512859
241012750
241022515
241021529
241021371
241020952
240010680
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